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Vibe 1W Cool White Silver Square
LED Surface Mounter Wall Light

VBL-WAO0101L-WH

50,000H

Our 4000K Square WAOQ1 Series LED Wall Mount Lights provide
an elegant wash of light. With 1W spotlights and a 24° beam
angle, they are great for lighting small areas such as over
mirror lighting. Manufactured with a die-cast aluminium body,
55 lumen output and CRI80. Includes a 50,000 hour lifespan
and 3 year warranty.

Features & Benefits

* Surface Mounted Wall Light provides an elegant wall wash
light

* Featuring a high strength die-cast aluminium body

* 24° beam angle

* 50,000 hour lifespan

e 3 year warranty
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Vibe 1W Cool White Silver Square LED Surface Mounter Wall Light

VBL-WAO0101L-WH

Specifications

Luminaire efficacy

EAN

Light Colour
Wattage
Lumen output
IP rating
CRI

Beam Angle
Trim colour
Length
Height
Lifespan
Warranty
Dimmable

Constant
current/voltage

Mounting type
LED source
Material

Lamp Type
Input voltage
Weatherproof

Kelvin

55
9340994007632
Cool White
1

55

20

80

24

Satin Silver
75

75

50000

3

Non-Dimmable
Constant Current

Surface

Osram Olson
Die-Cast Aluminium
LED

240 Volt AC 50HZ
Indoor Use Only
4000K

Photometric information available upon request.
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