



Vibe 1W Cool White Silver Square LED Surface Mounter Wall Light

VBL-WA0101L-WH



Our 4000K Square WA01 Series LED Wall Mount Lights provide an elegant wash of light. With 1W spotlights and a 24° beam angle, they are great for lighting small areas such as over mirror lighting. Manufactured with a die-cast aluminium body, 55 lumen output and CRI80. Includes a 50,000 hour lifespan and 3 year warranty.

Features & Benefits

- Surface Mounted Wall Light provides an elegant wall wash light
- Featuring a high strength die-cast aluminium body
- 24° beam angle
- 50,000 hour lifespan
- 3 year warranty



Specifications

SKU	VBL-WA0101L-WH
Luminaire efficacy	55
EAN	9340994007632
Light Colour	Cool White
Wattage	1
Lumen output	55
IP rating	20
CRI	80
Beam Angle	24
Trim colour	Satin Silver
Length	75
Height	75
Lifespan	50000
Warranty	3
Dimmable	Non-Dimmable
Constant current/voltage	Constant Current
Mounting type	Surface
LED source	Osram Olson
Material	Die-Cast Aluminium
Lamp Type	LED
Input voltage	240 Volt AC 50HZ
Weatherproof	Indoor Use Only
Kelvin	4000K



Photometric information available upon request.

